



## PH1000i Parts List

Item	Description	ERP No	Stock No	Qty
1	Engine assembly	7566	69888	1
2	Ignition timing sensor	62008	69889	1
3	M5 bolt	'03050207	69790	2
4	Stator assembly	60023	69890	1
5	M6 X25 bolt	'03050241	69349	2
6	Rotor Assembly	61010	69891	1
7	M10 nut	'03060116	69373	1
8	Intake fan	09071008	69892	1
9	Clutch	76073	69893	1
10	M6 X 12 bolt	'03050221	69350	2
11	Clutch housing	09010128	69894	1
12	M6 washer	'03030125	69895	1
13	M6 X 16 bolt	'03050222	69351	1
14	Intake fan cover	09071006	69896	1
15	Ignition coil	911080	69897	1
16	Foam sleeve	'09080019	69898	1
17	ST4.8 x 30 self-tapping screw	'03050324	69907	2
18	Recoil Starter	09010159	69912	1
19	M6 X 12 bolt	'03050221	69350	3
20	M5 X 16 bolt	'03050201	69346	4
21	M5 X 12 bolt	'03050339	69347	1
22	Fuel cap pin	9010158	69915	1
23	Cover, gas cap	09040110	69917	1
24	Gas cap	68501	69925	1
25	Fuel tank strainer	09010376	69411	1
26	Fuel tank sleeve	09040131	69943	1
27	Fuel tank	09040135	69944	1
28	Fuel line	09020102	69954	1
29	Frame, control panel	09071009	69962	1
30	M5 X 20 screw	'03050395	69963	4
31	Indicator module	'71029	69964	1
32	Control panel, metal only	04120217	69966	1
33	DC socket	04050135	69377	1
34	Button guard	68249	69652	1
35	Overload reset button	10030104	69532	1
36	120V-20A duplex 5-20R	04130124	69381	1
37	AC circuit breaker, 10A	10010129	69649	1
38	DC current breaker, 10A	10010102	69526	1
39	Rocker switch	10030101	69529	2
40	Rocker Switch cover	10030103	69531	2
41	ST4.2 X 12self-tapping screw	'03050371	69967	5
42	Carburetor gasket	08070102	69968	1
43	Insulator	09020114	69970	1
44	Carburetor gasket	08070101	69971	1

## PH1000i Parts List

Item	Description	ERP No	Stock No	Qty
45	Throttle fork	09020120	69830	1
46	Step motor bracket	09071005	69973	1
47	M4 X 12 screw	'03050817	69875	
48	Stepping motor base	09020117	69414	1
49	M3 X 8 screw	'03050135	69975	2
50	Throttle fork spring	03070147	69415	1
51	Carburetor	09020112	69978	1
52	Fuel hose, carburetor	'09020234	69597	2
53	Fuel filter	09010157	69407	1
54	Bolt stud	03050617	69982	2
55	breath hose	09020106	69983	1
56	Air cleaner case	09071011	69984	1
57	M5 nut	03060207	69826	2
58	Air filter element	09010120	69985	1
59	Air filter cover	09071010	69987	1
60	ST3.5 X 12 self-tapping screw	'03050387	69988	1
61	Left case	09040123	69989	1
62	M5 nut	'03060270	69992	6
63	Maintenance cover	09040126	69993	1
64	Maintenance access screw	'03050907	69994	2
65	M4 washer	'03030141	69603	1
66	M4 X 16 screw	'03050821	69822	1
67	Knob, fuel valve (Black)	09071015	69443	1
68	Fuel valve	09020116	69413	1
69	ST4.2 X 16 self-tapping screw	'03050322	69995	1
70	Spark plug, A7RTC	09080114	69412	1
71	Exhaust manifold gasket	08070103	69996	1
72	Exhaust manifold	09010140	69997	1
73	M6 x 20 flange screw	03050223	69352	6
74	Ground plate	'03020127	69998	1
75	Right cover	09040124	69999	1
76	M5 X 30round head screw	'03050353	69365	6
77	Spark plug access cover	68153	60001	1
78	M5 X 12 screw	03050339	69347	1
79	Exhaust fan housing	09010344	69397	1
80	M6 X 16 bolt	'03050222	69351	4
81	Exhaust fan	09010346	60002	1
82	M10 X 1 nut	'03060205	69375	1
83	Muffler	09010502	60003	1
84	Left fan cover	09071013	60004	1
85	M4 washer	'03030141	69603	2
86	ST3.5 X 15 self-tapping screw	'03050320	69361	2
87	M5 X 16bolt	'03050201	69346	2
88	ST4.2 X 12 self-tapping screw	'03050371	69967	1

## PH1000i Parts List

Item	Description	ERP No	Stock No	Qty
89	Right fan cover	09071004	60010	1
90	E- cilp	'03070112	60011	1
91	Exhaust fan cover	09010345	69399	1
92	ST3.5 X 10 self-tapping screw	'03050387	69988	4
93	Exhaust grill	09071018	60015	1
94	M5 X 20round head screw	'03050395	69963	4
95	Dip stick	68150	69309	1
96	Low oil sensor	71120	60017	1
97	M5*12bolt	03050207	69790	3
98	Engine bracket	09080042	69474	1
99	M6 X 16bolt	'03050201	69346	3
100	Vibration isolator	09010339	69788	4
101	Engine frame	'09040139	60018	1
102	Bridge rectifier	901027	60019	1
103	M6 X 16bolt	'03050201	69346	3
104	Foot outer shroud	09040228	60024	4
105	M6 X20 bolt	'03050223	69352	4
106	M6 nut	'03060133	69623	4
107	M5*12bolt	03050207	69790	3
108	Fuel line	'09020233	60027	1
109	Vacuum hose	'0902940	60032	1
110	M6 X 12bolt	'03050221	69350	1
111	Vacuum fuel pump	09020235	60034	1
112	Pipe connect vacuum pump	09020105	69762	1
113	M6 X 12 bolt	'03050221	69350	1
114	CDI module	0901052	60035	1
115	Inverter assembly	71022	60039	1
116	Fuel tank sleeve	'09070212	60041	2

PH1000i PM 2011/10/14